2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Home Improvements

518 W 18! Street, Houston, Texas 77008

Plantation Shutters in Kitchen and Dining area

New GE Washer and Dryer
Bedroom Custom Drapes
Dining/Living areas Custom Drapes
Kitchen Custom Drapes

Garage Refrigerator

Remove Bamboo and Plant Trees
Replace Fence areas / Power wash
Landscaping

Replace hinges on driveway swing gate
(high grade)

Clean water drain from driveway to street
Trim front oak tree and added grass
Sprinkler overhaul

New Kitchen Faucet

Full perimeter Main House and Garage/Apt.

Termidor Termite System with coverage
through September 1, 2021.

Second window shutters in kitchen

$2,500
$1,500
$2,000
$2,000
S 500
S 625
$7,000
$3,000
$2,000

S 450

S 200
S 700
S 225
S 500

$3,031

$ 650



2020

2020

New light fixtures on front of house

Entire exterior house paint with
Premium Emerald Rain Paint for

Low maintenance and self-cleaning and
A 2 year warranty.

$ 600

$13,000



