## Home Improvements 518 W 18<sup>th</sup> Street, Houston, Texas 77008

2019	Plantation Shutters in Kitchen and Dining area	\$2,500
2019	New GE Washer and Dryer	\$1,500
2019	Bedroom Custom Drapes	\$2,000
2019	Dining/Living areas Custom Drapes	\$2,000
2019	Kitchen Custom Drapes	\$ 500
2019	Garage Refrigerator	\$ 625
2019	Remove Bamboo and Plant Trees	\$7,000
2020	Replace Fence areas / Power wash	\$3,000
2020	Landscaping	\$2,000
2020	Replace hinges on driveway swing gate (high grade)	\$ 450
2020	Clean water drain from driveway to street	\$ 200
2020	Trim front oak tree and added grass	\$ 700
2020	Sprinkler overhaul	\$ 225
2020	New Kitchen Faucet	\$ 500
2020	Full perimeter Main House and Garage/Apt. Termidor Termite System with coverage through September 1, 2021.	\$3,031
2020	Second window shutters in kitchen	\$ 650

2020	New light fixtures on front of house	\$ 600
2020	Entire exterior house paint with Premium Emerald Rain Paint for Low maintenance and self-cleaning and A 2 year warranty.	\$13,000